UW-La Crosse
NI Of WISCONSIN Financial Services

LA CROSSE Extramural Fringe Benefit Rates

Fiscal Year 2018-19

Faculty & Academic Staff

Classified Staff

LTE

Project, Teaching & Research Asst.
Research Assoc. & Interns

Ad Hoc Program Specialists

Student Employees

40.00%
61.50%
26.75%
15.00%
17.50%
17.50%

4.50%



